

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10089/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 09/01/2007 in CN No.349/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT GWALIOR)

PRITAM SINGH GULATI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KUSUM VERMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Amrita Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Place the petition after three weeks along with S.L.P. (C)
No...../2007 (D.No.18631/2007).

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]
Court Master